having minimum 200 beds. Registration with State Pharmacy Council 
with duly allotted Registration Number is mandatory. Experience of 
working on computerized system desirable. Candidate should be 
prepared to work in shift duties, including night shift. 

30 years 

Rs. 18,564/- 
(Rupees 
eighteen 
thousand five 
hundred sixty 
four only) 

02 

10th December 
2021 

Technician 
MGPS 

SSC Plus ITI (Mechanical) 02 years’ full time course from Govt. 
recognized Institute with 3 years’ experience after ITI OR 02 years’ 
experience after ITI Plus NCTVT in Mechanical Maintenance works in 
Industry / Commercial establishment / Hospitals. 

30 years 

Rs. 15,834/- 
(Rupees fifteen 
thousand eight 
hundred thirty-
four only) 

03 

11th December 
2021 

Technician 
Biochemistry 

12th Std. in Science and Certificate course of 06 months or 01-year 
Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology from a reputed institute. 
One year experience in relevant field. 

27 years 

Rs. 15,834/- 
(Rupees fifteen 
thousand eight 
hundred thirty-
four only) 

01 

13th December 
2021 

Technician 
Biomedical  

Diploma in Medical Electronics/ Biomedical. 
1 Year experience of Maintenance and Operations of Medical 
Equipments in hospital is essential, preferably in Cancer Hospital. 

27 years 

Rs.

[...]

hundred thirty-
four only) 

01 

14th   
December 

2021 

Housekeeping 
Supervisor  

B.Sc. (Hotel Management) with minimum 50% marks. 
Minimum 01 year experience in relevant field. 

30 years 
(Deserving 

bright 
candidate may 
be given age 
relaxation) 

Rs. 20,202/- 
(Rupees twenty 
thousand two 
hundred two 
only) 

01 

15th December 
2021 

Technician IT 

Diploma in Electronics / Computer Engineering or Graduate in Computer 
Science OR any other graduate with atleast 1 year certificate course in 
Computer Technology from a reputed institute and having professional

[...]

Technology / Web development tools, skills on ASP/VB Script Java, 
Java Script etc. is advantageous. Candidates having prior relevant 
experience of working in Healthcare industry will be preferred. 

30 years 
(Deserving 

bright 
candidate may 
be given age 
relaxation) 

Rs. 20,202/- 
(Rupees twenty 
thousand two 
hundred two 
only) 

01 

17th December 
2021 

Technician 
Plumber cum 
Mason 

SSC Plus ITI (Plumbing) 02 years’ full time course from Govt. 
recognized Institute with 3 years’ experience after ITI OR 02 years after 
ITI Plus NCTVT in Plumbing and Civil Maintenance works in Industry /